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Larson-Juhl brings you Artique Conservation Matboard.  

Made of pristine virgin fibers, this alpha-cellulose matboard 

will preserve valuable artwork and treasures for years to 

come. You can feel confident that you are offering your 

customers the highest quality matboard when designing 

with Artique.  

With your customer in mind,

Artique provides you with the selection you need, from 

the whitest matboard in the market to the deepest black.  

Choosing the perfect mat color is a critical part of the 

design process. Artique offers a wide range of neutrals 

through our palette of 176 colors, ensuring that your 

designs will provide exceptionally beautiful custom pieces 

for your customers.

With its extensive range of neutrals,



Artique Conservation Matboards are designed to comple-
ment a wide variety of home decorating styles. Our broad 
range of saturated colors and tonal neutrals will complement 
any design project – whether you are framing a child’s  
fingerpainting, a valuable work of art, or a customer’s  
treasured collectible, Artique has the selection you need to 
preserve your customers’ heirlooms with style.

Inspired from the colors of the world,

•	 A beautiful palette of 176 colors, ranging from classic neutrals to vibrant colors

•	 54 oversized boards available in a broad range of colors

•	 11 neutral colors available in solid color, 8 ply core

•	 10 solid color core mats inspired by the Biltmore Estate.®

•	 Ripple textured mats add versatility and drama

•	 Artique Conservation Matboard combined with Larson-Juhl mouldings and fillets  
	 creates a timeless framing design 

•	 Conservation Quality

•	 Acid Free and Lignin Free

•	 Alkaline pH Buffered

•	 Smooth, Pristine Bevels

•	 Consistent Colors

•	 Bleed and Fade Resistant

•	 Meets F.A.C.T.S. Guidelines for Conservation 

•	 As always with Larson-Juhl, your complete satisfaction is 100% guaranteed.  

•	 Artique is available exclusively from Larson-Juhl, your trusted source for picture  
	 framing supplies.

Larson-Juhl is pleased to offer the first Forest Stewardship CouncilTM certified matboard 
collection to the framing industry. Look for the black diamond to find our FSC® certified 
matboards. 

Selection

Exceptional Standards

Satisfaction Guaranteed

Forest Friendly



Pebble A4921
A4115

Platinum 
u

A4811

 Digital White  n A84977 
n A84147

Snow White 
u

A4918 
A4113

White 
u

Everest 
u

A4866
A4142

Crystal A4961 Off White 
u

A4902
A4102

Snowdrift A4862

Chalk 
u

A4874
A4138

Dover White 
u

Meringue 
u

A4884

Rainier 
u

A4972
A4146

Devonshire A4906
A4104

Buff 
u

A4861
A4145

Oyster 
u

Scholar 
u

n A4701 
A4146

Muslin A4966

Linen A4917
A4112

Vanilla Bean A4830

Ecru A4910
A4106

Thatch 
u

Sharrow Bay A4828

Berber (Ripple) A4984 Powder A4954 Birch A4837
A4153

Stonehenge A4859
A4136

Silver Ghost A4920
A4114

Aquamist A4933 Gull 
u

A4840

Mushroom A4935 Tudor A4807Pumice A4826 Grey Fell A4838 Fog (Ripple) A4982
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Ivory A4903
A4103

Magnolia A4916
A4111

Parchment 
u

A4801
A4135

Talcum A4882

u FSC® Certified.     32” x 40” (81 x 102 cm) Item # printed in black. 40” x 60” (102 x 152 cm) Item # printed in gold.      Conservation core and lining paper only.

A4977 
A4147

A4901 
A4101

 n A84865 
n A84143

A4865
A4143

n A84937 
n A84120

A4937
A4120

n A84802 
n A84144

A4802
A4144

n A84837
n A84153

n A84901 
n A84101

Canvas 
u

Feather White A4904

 n A4708 
A4708

Whitecap 
u

A4803
A4128

Dairy 
u

 n A4700
A4155

Limestone 
u

n A4704Century 
u

 n A4703

Ceramic 
u

 n A4702

Macadamia A4800

u



Custard 
u

A4846 Barley A4886 Sunshine 
u

A4928

Canyon	
u

A4810 Dijon A4927 Cobblestone A4864 Saffron A4852
A4150

Amber 
u

A4950 Tagine A4987 Reed A4880 Kraft A4932 Cattail	
u

A4971

Bridle Path A4868 Red Clay A4847 Pumpkin A4832 Dusky Pink A4953 
A4122

Dune A4885 Sedona 
u

A4881

Lentil (Ripple) 
u

A4980 Fresco 
u

A4883 Cocoa A4963 Clove A4836

Drizzle A4973
A4148

Pelican A4808 Cotswold 
Grey

A4860
A4154

Nickle A4849

Graphite Shaletone 
u

A4905 Chestnut  n A84934 
n A84118

Pewter A4960
A4125

Jetty 
u

A4814 Henna (Ripple) A4979 Sheffield A4863

Coal 
u

A4875
A4139

True Black 
u

A4907
A4105

Raven Night Onyx 
u

A4968
A4140
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Camel (Ripple) 
u

A4981

Thistle 
u

A4872

Doeskin A4851

Balmoral 
u

A4825

 n A84860 
n A84154

A4934
A4118

n A84833 
n A84149

A4833
A4149

n A84858
n A84127

A4858
A4127

n A84969 
n A84141

A4969
A4141

n Indicates item number is solid core.     8 ply 32” x 40” (81 x 102 cm) Item # printed in green. 8 ply 40” x 60” (102 x 152 cm) Item # printed in red.

Antique 
u

 n A4705

Iron 
u

n A4709
A4158

Pisgah 
u

n A4707



Slate 
u

Blush A4939 Apricot A4948 Vermillion A4924

Victoria A4943

Miro 
u

A4854
A4131

Berry Red A4915
A4152

Regal Red 
u

A4926 Sandia A4850 Cinnabar 
u

A4805

Loganberry A4911
A4107

Veil A4964

Antique Brick A4806 Mulberry A4871

Acorn A4823 Eggplant 
u

A4804 Leather A4965

Orchid 
u

A4824 Seaspray A4812 Date A4989

Lavender A4931
A4117

Lilac A4947 Wisteria A4929 Vineyard A4857

Sky 
u

A4942 Danish A4829

Laura A4879 Gulf Coast A4845 Brilliant Blue A4925 Heritage Blue A4914
A4110

Teton Sky A4819 Bridgewater A4818 Sapphire 
u

A4908 Lapis A4878
A4151
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Fuchsia 
u

A4958 Kilim Red A4988

Sangria A4834
A4134

Admiralty A4912
A4108

Aubergine 
u

A4955

Wedgewood A4941

Walnut A4952

n A4706

u FSC® Certified.     32” x 40” (81 x 102 cm) Item # printed in black. 40” x 60” (102 x 152 cm) Item # printed in gold.



Sea A4938 Seaside A4817

Mariner A4855
A4130

Harbor Blue A4816

Iris A4870 Indigo 
u

A4986

Royal Blue A4909 Midnight Blue 
u

A4967 Ink A4843
A4129

Mist A4974 Coast A4976 Kent A4869
A4137

Cumin (Ripple) A4983

Lichen A4975 Bay Leaf A4962 Khaki A4809 Olive Grey A4930

Jardin A4873 Aloe A4877 Agave A4876 Hemlock 
u

A4970

Mint Tea A4985

Seawall A4944 Misty Jade A4940 Sage A4990

Botanical A4820 Nottingham A4856

Loden A4848 Spruce A4959
A4124

Cypress 
u

A4835
A4133

Emerald A4913
A4109

Pinewood A4946
A4121

Evergreen A4822 Forest A4821
A4132

Olive 
u

A4853 Silver Metallic A4842 Gold Metallic A4841
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Empire Turk A4957

Fern A4945 Moss 
u

A4844

Ivy A4827

Blue Ash A4813 Gobelin 
u

A4815

8 ply 32” x 40” (81 x 102 cm) Item # printed in green. 8 ply 40” x 60” (102 x 152 cm) Item # printed in red.      Conservation core and lining paper only.



©2012 Larson-Juhl
Lit # SAC176

Color Locator

A4835	 Cypress	 R9	 •	 	 	 •

A4836 Clove I6    

A4837	 Birch	 D8	 •	 •	 •	

A4838 Grey Fell B10    

A4840	 Gull	 E9	 	 	 	 •

A4841 Gold Metallic T10    

A4842 Silver Metallic S10    

A4843	 Ink	 T3	 •	 	 	

A4844	 Moss	 S7	 	 	 	 •

A4845 Gulf Coast M9    

A4846	 Custard	 H1	 	 	 	 •

A4847 Red Clay H4    

A4848 Loden P9    

A4849 Nickel J7    

A4850 Sandia M3    

A4851 Doeskin G7    

A4852	 Saffron	 J2	 •	 	 	

A4853	 Olive	 R10	 	 	 	 •

A4854	 Miro	 O1	 •	 	 	 •

A4855	 Mariner	 S1	 •	 	 	

A4856 Nottingham Q8    

A4857 Vineyard O7    

A4858 Raven H10	 •	 •	 •	

A4859	 Stonehenge	 E8	 •	 	 	

A4860	 Cotswold	Grey	 I7	 •	 •	 •	

A4861	 Buff	 E4	 •	 	 	 •

A4862 Snowdrift E2    

A4863 Sheffield I9    

A4864 Cobblestone I2    

A4865	 Dover	White	 E3	 •	 •	 •	 •

A4866	 Everest	 E1	 •	 	 	 •

A4868 Bridle Path G4    

A4869	 Kent	 R4	 •	 	 	

A4870 Iris S2    

A4871 Mulberry O4    

A4872	 Thistle	 J6	 	 	 	 •

A4873 Jardin P6    

A4874	 Chalk	 B3	 •	 	 	 •

A4875 Coal F10	 •	 	 	 •

A4876 Agave R6    

A4877 Aloe Q6    

A4878 Lapis N10	 •	 	 	

A4879 Laura L9    

A4880 Reed H3    

A4881	 Sedona	 H5	 	 	 	 •

A4882 Talcum C6    

A4883	 Fresco	 G6	 	 	 	 •

A4884	 Meringue	 A4	 	 	 	 •

A4885 Dune G5    

A4886 Barley I1    

A4901	 White	 D1	 •	 •	 •	 •

A4902	 Off	White	 D2	 •	 	 	 •

A4903	 Ivory	 B4	 •   

A4904 Feather White A3    

A4905	 Shaletone	 I8	 	 	 	 •

A4906	 Devonshire	 D3	 •	 	 	

A4907 True Black G10	 •	 	 	 •

A4908 Sapphire M10	 	 	 	 •

A4909 Royal Blue R3    

A4910	 Ecru	 B7	 •	 	 	

A4911	 Loganberry	 K4	 •	 	 	

A4912 Admiralty O10	 •	 	 	

A4913	 Emerald	 S9	 •	 	 	

A4914	 Heritage	Blue	 O9	 •	 	 	

A4915	 Berry	Red	 O2	 •	 	 	

A4916	 Magnolia	 C5	 •	 	 	

A4917	 Linen	 B5	 •	 	 	

A4918	 Snow	White	 B1	 •	 	 	 •

A4920	 Silver	Ghost	 C9	 •	 	 	

A4921	 Pebble	 B8	 •	 	 	

A4924 Vermillion M1    

A4925 Brilliant Blue N9    

A4926	 Regal	Red	 K3	 	 	 	 •

A4927 Dijon G2    

A4928	 Sunshine	 J1	 	 	 	 •

A4929 Wisteria N7    

A4930 Olive Grey S5    

A4931	 Lavender	 L7	 •	 	 	

A4932 Kraft I3    

A4933 Aquamist D9    

A4934	 Chestnut	 J8	 •	 •	 •	

A4935 Mushroom D10    

A4937	 Thatch	 D7	 •	 •	 •	 •

A4938 Sea P2    

A4939 Blush K1    

A4940 Misty Jade Q7    

A4941 Wedgewood L8    

A4942	 Sky	 K8	 	 	 	 •

A4943 Victoria K2    

A4944 Seawall P7    

A4945 Fern R7    

A4946	 Pinewood	 T9	 •	 	 	

A4947 Lilac M7    

A4948 Apricot L1    

A4950	 Amber	 F3	 	 	 	 •

A4952 Walnut N3    

A4953	 Dusky	Pink	 J4	 •	 	 	

A4954 Powder C8    

A4955	 Aubergine	 N6	 	 	 	 •

A4957 Empire Turk R2    

A4958	 Fuchsia	 L2	 	 	 	 •

A4959	 Spruce	 Q9	 •	 	 	

A4960	 Pewter	 F9	 •	 	 	

A4961 Crystal C2    

A4962 Bay Leaf Q5    

A4963 Cocoa H6    

A4964 Veil K7    

A4965 Leather O5    

A4966 Muslin B6    

A4967	 Midnight	Blue	 S3	 	 	 	 •

A4968 Onyx J10 •	 	 	 •

A4969	 Night	 I10	 •	 •	 •	

A4970	 Hemlock	 S6	 	 	 	 •

A4971	 Cattail	 J3	 	 	 	 •

A4972	 Rainier	 C3	 •	 	 	 •

A4973	 Drizzle	 F7	 •	 	 	

A4974 Mist P4    

A4975 Lichen P5    

A4976 Coast Q4    

A4977	 Digital	White	 A1	 •	 •	 •	 •

A4979 Henna (Ripple) H9    

A4980	 Lentil	(Ripple)	 F6	 	 	 	 •

A4981	 Camel	(Ripple)	 F4	 	 	 	 •

A4982 Fog (Ripple) C10    

A4983 Cumin (Ripple) S4    

A4984 Berber (Ripple) A8    

A4985 Mint Tea T4    

A4986	 Indigo	 T2	 	 	 	 •

A4987 Tagine G3    

A4988 Kilim Red M2    

A4989 Date O6    

A4990 Sage T7    

Item#  Color Item#  Color
A4700	 Dairy		 C1	 •	 	 •	 •

A4701	 Scholar	 A6	 •	 	 •	 •

A4702	 Ceramic		 D6	 	 	 •	 •

A4703	 Century	 A7	 	 	 •	 •

A4704	 Limestone	 C7	 	 	 •	 •

A4705	 Antique	 H2	 	 	 •	 •

A4706	 Slate	 K6	 	 	 •	 •

A4707	 Pisgah	 F5	 	 	 •	 •

A4708	 Canvas	 B2	 •	 	 •	 •

A4709	 Iron	 J9	 •	 	 •	 •

A4800 Macadamia E5    

A4801	 Parchment	 D5	 •	 	 	 •

A4802	 Oyster	 A5	 •	 •	 •	 •

A4803	 Whitecap	 A2	 •	 	 	 •

A4804	 Eggplant	 L5	 	 	 	 •

A4805	 Cinnabar	 O3	 	 	 	 •

A4806 Antique Brick M4    

A4807 Tudor E10    

A4808 Pelican H7    

A4809 Khaki R5    

A4810	 Canyon	 F2	 	 	 	 •

A4811	 Platinum	 A9	 	 	 	 •

A4812 Seaspray M6    

A4813 Blue Ash P1    

A4814	 Jetty	 G9	 	 	 	 •

A4815	 Gobelin	 Q1	 	 	 	 •

A4816 Harbor Blue T1    

A4817 Seaside Q2    

A4818 Bridgewater L10    

A4819 Teton Sky K10    

A4820 Botanical P8    

A4821 Forest Q10	 •	 	 	

A4822 Evergreen P10    

A4823 Acorn K5    

A4824	 Orchid	 L6	 	 	 	 •

A4825	 Balmoral	 G8	 	 	 	 •

A4826 Pumice A10    

A4827 Ivy T8    

A4828 Sharrow Bay E7    

A4829 Danish M8    

A4830 Vanilla Bean E6    

A4832 Pumpkin I4    

A4833	 Graphite	 H8	 •	 •	 •	

A4834	 Sangria	 N4	 •	 	 	
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Item#  Color Item#  Color
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Please look for  
FSC certified products.

http://www.larsonjuhl.com
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